Date City |State | Outlet Name Story Title Story Link
RFD-TV Online
Nashville | TN Registration Now Open for 2019 ACVO® and http://www.rfdtv.com/story/40236065/registration-now-open-|
4/2/2019 StokesRx Service Animal Eye Exam Event for-2019-acvo-and-stokesrx-service-animal-eye-exam-event
Defending https://www.wrcbtv.com/story/40236065/registration-now-
Chattano TN Animals Registration Now Open for 2019 ACVO® and open-for-2019-acvo-and-stokesrx-service-animal-eye-exam-
40019 | % StokesRx Service Animal Eye Exam Event evet
WRCB-TV khttps://www.wrcbtv.com/story/40236065/registration-now-
Chattano TN Online Registration Now Open for 2019 ACVO® and open-for-2019-acvo-and-stokesrx-service-animal-eye-exam-
40019 | % StokesRx Service Animal Eye Exam Event event
. RFD-TV Online . http://www.rfdtv.com/story/40423997/free-service-dog-
5/6/19 | Nashville [ TN Free Service Dog Exams!
exams
Local Memphis . https://www.localmemphis.com/news/local-news/tn-task-force;
5/30/19 | Memphis | TN TN Task Force Or.m? canine 'rescuers screened for one-canine-rescuers-screened-for-vision-
vision readiness readiness/2039818106
RFD-TV Online Seeing Eye Dog, Tulsa, One of 8,000+ http://www.rfdtv.com/story/40753335/seeing-eye-dog-tulsa-
7/8/2019 | Nashville [ TN ACVO®/StokesRx National Service Animal Eye | one-of-8000-acvostokesrx-national-service-animal-eye-exam-
Exam Event Participants is Now Cancer-Free event-participants-is-now-cancer-free
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